

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32061/2010

C.I.T. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VENKATESH PREMISES CO-OP SOC.LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

2ND LISTING FILE REJOINDER AFFIDAVIT AND
OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

SLP(C)No.34087/2010 C.I.T,MUMBAI

MR. B.V. BALARAM

DAS

IIIA A/N-O Vs. VENKATESH PREMISES COOP.STY. MR. V.N.RAGHUPATHY
84, 0, 0 S.(303) LTD.MUMBAI

2ND LISTING

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN
FILING SLP AND PERMISSION TO FILE
REJOINDER AFFIDAVIT AND OFFICE
REPORT)

SLP(C)No.35120/2010 P.V.M.NAIR ITO & ANR.

MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS

IIIA A/N-O

Vs. EMBASSY CEN.PREMISES COOP STY. MR. RASHMIKUMAR

MANILAL VITHLANI

84, 0, 0 S.(320)

LTD.& ANR.

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN
FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

2ND LISTING

SLP(C)No.133/2011 P.V.M NAIR & ANR.

MR. B.V. BALARAM

DAS

IIIA A/N-O Vs. MITTAL CHAMBERS OWNERS MR. ANIL K. CHOPRA
84, 0, 0 S.(320) PREMISES COOP & A

2ND LISTING

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN
FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.367/2011 INCOME TAX OFFICER & ORS.

MR. B.V. BALARAM

DAS

+ IIIA A/N-O Vs. [MITTAL COURT PREMESIS COOP MR. ANIL K.CHOPRA
+84, 0, 0 S.(303) SOCIETY]

2ND LISTING

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN
FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.370/2011 INCOME TAX OFFICER & ORS.

MR. B.V. BALARAMDAS

+ IIIA A/N-O

Vs. [M/S MITTAL COURT PREMISES

+84, 0, 0 S.(320)

COOP STY.LTD.]

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN
FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

2ND LISTING

contd.....2

ITEM NO.32

-2-

SLP(C)No.2623/2011 P.V.M NAIR & ANR

MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS

IIIA A/N-O

Vs. ATLANTA PREMISES COOP STY.LTD. MR. RASHMIKUMAR

MANILAL VITHLANI

84, 0, 0 S.(320)

& ANR

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN
FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

2ND LISTING

SLP(C)No.2745/2011 P.V.M.NAIR, INCOME TAX

MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS

IIIA A/N-O

OFFICER & ANR Vs. NEW MAKER M/S. K.J. JOHN & CO

84, 0, 0 S.(320)

CHAMBER-IV PREM.COOP.ST.LD.&AN

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN
FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

2ND LISTING

SLP(C)No.3283/2011 P.V.M.NAIR & ANR MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS
IIIA A/N-O Vs. NARIMAN BHAVAN PREM.COOP.STY. MR. SIDDHARTHA
CHOWDHURY
84, 0, 0 S.(320) LTD.& ANR
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN
2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.16967/2011 P.V.M.NAIR & ANR. MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS
IIIA A/N-O Vs. DALAMAL TOWER PREMISES COOP.
84, 0, 0 S.(303) STY.LD.&ORS
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN
2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN
REFILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH
SLP(C)No.32913/2010 C.I.T., MUMBAI MR. B.V. BALARAM
DAS
+ IIIA A/N-I Vs. [M/S. MITTAL COURT PRE.COOP MR. RASHMIKUMAR
MANILAL VITHLANI
+84, 0, 0 S.(303) SOC.LTD.]
(WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF
2ND LISTING AND OFFICE REPORT)
SLP(C)No.32914/2010 C.I.T.-12 MR. B.V. BALARAM
DAS
+ IIIA A/N-O Vs. [M/S. MITTAL COURT PREMISES MR. RASHMIKUMAR
MANILAL VITHLANI
+84, 0, 0 S.(303) CO-OP SOC.LTD]
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
2ND LISTING
SLP(C)No.32918/2010 C.I.T-12 MR. B.V. BALARAM
DAS
+ IIIA A/N-O Vs. [M/S MITTAL COURT PREMISES MR. RASHMIKUMAR
MANILAL VITHLANI

17/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Manjit Kirpal,adv.
Ms.Roopaa Ppaul,adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Contd.....3

ITEM NO.32

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C) Nos. 35120/10 and 16967/11 await return
of notice of the unserved respondents. In all other
cases await return of notice of the unserved
respondents. The served respondents are granted four
weeks time for filing counter affidavit as a last
chance.

List the matter on 28.02.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB